
12W RECESSED ROUND LED 
MINI PANEL 175MM DIAMETER 

Beam AngleIP2012 Watts90 Lm/W

SKU:  E307, E308,

E309

Ideal for dining room, living Room, 

balcony, bedrooms, kitchen, bathroom, 

staircases, office, school, hospital, 

restaurants, hotels, Salons, dentists, 

reception and many places.

O120



Thank you for choosing ENER-J!

Customer satisfaction is our TOP priority, please let us know how you felt about your experience. Happy? We are so 

happy that you are pleased with our product. Feel f ree to express your newfound joy! Share your experience by writing 

a review.

Not Happy? If you are not fully satisfied with the item you received, have any problems like damages, or questions, 

please contact us. We typically respond within 24-48 hours.

Stuck? Confused?

Contact our Technical Support team on:

T: +44 (0)2921 252 473   |   E: support@ener-j.co.uk

Lines are open Mon - Fri (8am to 4pm)
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Model No.

Wattage

Outer Size (diameter)

Cutout Hole Size (diameter)

Lumens

Beam Angle 

Colour of housing

Temperature

Mounting

Dimmable.

Warranty

Certificates

PL-TR-12

12W

175mm

160mm

90Lm/W
O120

White.

20°C to +50°C.

Ceiling or Wall.

No 

2 Years Warranty. 

CE/ROHS

Product Features

This LED Panel Downlight is a slim, round, 

neat, compact and functional downlight.

 

The  body and cover  are  made f rom 

Polycarbonate (PC)and High quality PMMA, 

providing you with quick, easy and simple 

connection with an integrated LED driver. 

The downlight is energy efficient giving you a 

60% saving in comparison to other CFL lamps 

plus IP20 protection and CE approved, Safe 

and Reliable. 

The downlight can be flushed in wall and 

ceiling makes them Space Saving - Perfect for 

the low ceiling lighting application.

20,000 hours Long life LED Downlight, save 

both energy and money: Degradation is less 

than 0.1% per 1000 hours.

LED panel light can be installed in dining 

room, living Room, hallways, balcony, 

bedrooms, kitchen, bathroom, staircases, 

garage, office, school, hospital, restaurants, 

hotels,  shops, beauty salons, dentists, 

reception lobbies and many places.

Warm White 3000K

Day White 4000K

Cool White 6000K

E307

E308

E309

5060774553091

5060774553114

5060774552384

SKU EAN Colour Temperature 

SKU:  E307, E308,

E309
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